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Tues.daY1 23 to Thursday 25 February 2021
Hosted by Sabah Ports Sdn Bhd and Sabah Ports Authcrit}(/I
Shangri-La’s Tanjung Aru Resort and Spa, Kota Kinabalu, Sabah, Malaysia

Intermodal
N AfRiCA
Tuesday 9 to Thursday 11 March 2021

Hosted by the Port of Dakar Authority
King Fahd Palace Hotel Dakar, Senegal

ASEAN

PORTS & SHIPPING
—————-

Tuesday 23 to Thursday 25 March 2021
Hosted by Port Klang Authorit¥
InterContinental Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Mediterranean
Ports & Shipping 2021

Tuesda?:I 27 to Thursday 29 Alptril 2021

osted by Valenciapo
The Westin Valencia, Spain

PORTS & SHIPPING 2021

Tuesday 18 to Thursday 20 May 2021
Co-Hosted by Port of Aktau and National Maritime Shipﬁing Company Kazmortransflot LLP
Grand Nur Plaza Hotel, Aktau, Kazakhstan

Intermodal
N AERiCA
Tuesda% 15 to Thursday 17 June 2021

Hosted by Djibouti Ports and Free Zones Authority
Djibouti Palace Kempinski, Djibouti

BLACK SEA §&itiG
021

§%

Tuesday 6 to Thursday 8 Ju%\(/ 2021
Supported by Marport and Yilport
The Marmara Taksim Hotel, Istanbul, Turkey

/4
MAURITIUS =
Maritime W k@
Monday 6 to Friday 10 September 2021

Hosted by Mauritius Ports Authority
The Ravenala Attitude, Mauritius’

Tuesday 21 to Thursday 23 September 2021
Fully Supported by Hans Lehmann KG
Maritim Seehotel Timmendorfer Strand, Lubeck, Germany

Intermodal
¥ AEiica
Tuesday 26 to Thursday 28 October 2021

Hosted by Ghana Ports and Harbours Authority
Accra Marriott Hotel, Ghana

PHILIPPINE

PORTS AND SHIPPING €RED)
Tuesday 23 to Thursday 25 November 2021
Hosted by Philippine Ports Authority
Diamond Hotel Philippines, Manila, The Philippines

Ul
BAHRAIN2022 dd|e EaSt
Tuesda%l( 25 to Thursday 27 January 2022

Hosted by Ports & Maritime Affairs, Ministry of Transportation and Telecommunications
The Diplomat Radisson Blu Hotel, Manama, Kingdom of Bahrain

Intermodal

! 2022

Tuesday 22 to Thursday 24 February 2022
. Hosted by Kenya Ports Authority
Pridelnn Paradise Beach Resort and Spa, Mombasa, Kenya

N

Tuesday 29 to Thursday 31 March 2022
Brunei Darussalam

Mediterranean
Ports & Shipping 2022

Tuesday 24 to Thursday 26 May 2022
osted by Port of Koper
Hoteli Bernardin Portoroz, Slovenia

Tuesday 27 to Thursday 29 September 2022
Courtyard by Marriott Gdynia Waterfront, Poland

MUSCAT2023Midd|e b

Tuesday 24 to Thursday 26 January 2023
Muscat, Oman

Mediterranean
Ports & Shipping 2023

Tuesday 18 to Thursday 20 April 2023
Genoa, ltaly

www.transportevents.com



